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T R A D E W I T H W E S T I N D I E S , 

29.—Quantities and Values of Exports from Canada to the British and Foreign West 
Indies during the fiscal year ended March 31, 1914—concluded. 

To ta l Exports t o 

Articles. Brit ish West 
Indies and 

Bri t ish Guiana. 

Foreign West 
Indies and 

Foreign Guiana. 

Tota l to West 
Indies and 

Guiana. 

Manufactured Articles-
con. 

Ships, sold to other 

Soap lb. 
Stationery $ 
Trunks and valises, 

Vehicles—Auto­
mobiles NO. 

Other and par t s 
of $ 

Wood—Barrels, 
empty NO. 
Household fur­

niture $ 
Other art icles. . " 

Other articles of 
m a n u f a c t u r e . . . " 

Tota l manufactures " 

Miscellaneous ar t i -

816 
308,895 

130 
34 

1,801 

$ 

28,000 
14,086 
8,436 

16,250 

64,275 
3,426 

20,706 

3,113 

16,039 
11,741 

31,075 

543,730 

1,624 

S 

12,965 

448 

5,826 

79,247 

816 
308,895 

130 
34 

1,801 

$ 

28,000 
14,086 
21,401 

16,250 

64,275 
3,426 

20,706 

3,113 

16,487 
11,741 

36,901 

622,977 

1,624 

Grand Total - 5,142,605 - 2,554,591 - 7,697,196 

JO.—Quantities and Values of Imports from the British and Foreign West Indies 
during the fiscal year 1914. 

Articles, 
dutiable. 

Arrowroot lb. 
Cocoanuts— 

Imported 
direct NO. 
n.o.p " 

Cocoa beans, not 
roasted, crushed 
or ground.., .cwt. 

Fruits— 
All other n.o.p., 

dried lb. 

Total Imports from 

British West Indies 
and 

Brit ish Guiana. 

Foreign West Indies 
and 

Foreign Guiana. 

Tota l from West 
Indies and 

Guiana. 

59,934 
S 
3,977 ~ 

$ 
59,934 

$ 
3,977 

454,748 11,991 
110,433; 3,201 -

454,748 
110,433 

11,991 
3,201 

2,374 34,138 - - 2,374 34,138 

9,722 417 - - 9,722 417 


